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Egypt announced plans to construct two solar power stations with a combined worth of 1 billion Egyptian

pounds (USD20.60 million), funded by the European Union, ...

Egypt''s Assiut Oil Refining Company (ASORC) has begun implementing a 10-megawatt solar power project,

funded by a grant from the European Union (EU). The ...

This project, worth EGP 550 million, will see a new installation of solar panels at the Assiut oil refinery.

These solar power cells will have a 10-megawatt capacity and are ...

Egypt''s Assiut Oil Refining Company (ASORC) has begun ...

The Ministry of Petroleum and Mineral Resources has entrusted Enppi and Petrojet, leading entities in

engineering design, general contracting, and construction within ...

The first project will be developed at the Assiut Oil Refining Company, located 400 kilometers south of Cairo

in Assiut, Upper Egypt. This facility will see the installation of a solar ...

The first project will be developed at the Assiut Oil Refining Company, located 400 kilometers south of Cairo

in Assiut, Upper Egypt. ...

The LE550 million solar energy facility with a 10 MW capacity is expected to take 11 months to build,

Minister of Petroleum and Mineral Resources Tarek el-Mulla announced on ...

This project, worth EGP 550 million, will see a new installation of solar panels at the Assiut oil refinery.

These solar power cells will have ...
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Enppi and Petrojet, two subsidiaries of the petroleum sector specializing in engineering designs, general

contracting, and construction, ...

Egypt plans to build EGP 550 million solar power cells with 10-megawatt capacity at Assiut Oil Refining

Company, the Ministry of Petroleum and Mineral Resources stated on ...

Egypt announced plans to construct two solar power stations with a combined worth of 1 billion Egyptian

pounds (USD20.60 million), ...
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